PATCUT129ACSR18V
Par Burndy
No de catalogue PATCUT129ACSR18V
PATRIOT® Tête de loquet de 7 tonnes, coupeur actionné par
batterie, jusqu'à 1113 kcmil ACSR.
Charactéristiques
Special latch head design provides interference free closure
for mid-span cuts
180° Head rotation
Overmolded handle and ergonomic design
One-handed operation for advance, retract and hold
Général
Application - pour utilisation
sur
ACSR, Aluminum, Copper
Cable; Ground Rod; Rebar; Soft
Steel Bolts; Standard Guy; EHS
Guy Strand
Capacité de force de sertissage 7 ton
Catalog Number PATCUT129ACSR18V
Indicateur EU RoHs Yes
Nom de commerce PATRIOT®
Source d'alimentation 120V-AC Charger
Temps de recharge 0.75 h
Type Cutter
Type d'accumulateur/bloc-piles 2.6Ah 18V NiMH
Type d'emballage Hard Case
Type d'outil Battery Actuated Cutter
UPC 781810370803
UPC 12 Digit 7818103708033
Dimensions
Dimensions 14.50 po x 3.70 po x 12.80 po
Hauteur 12.8 in
Largeur 3.7 in
Longueur 14.5 in
Poids 12 lb
Caractéristiques électriques
Tension de fonctionnement 18 VDC
Lié au conducteur
Plages de sertissage Cutting Capacity:
Copper/Aluminum up to 1.29";
ACSR up to 1113 kcmil; Ground
Rod up to 5/8"; Rebar up to
1/2"; Soft Steel Bolts up to 5/8";
Standard Guy up to 1/2"; EHS
Guy Strand up to 3/8"
Certifications et conformité
Normes - Conformité RoHS EX
Documentation
3D Models - PATCUT129ACSR18V_MODEL-PDF
3D Models - PATCUT129ACSR18V_MODEL-IGES
3D Models - PATCUT129ACSR18V_MODEL-STEP
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice
Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog
Product Cross Section Image(s) -
BUR_PATCUT129ACSR18V_lineart
Sales Drawings - 10046860
SDS - NI-MH 18V and 14V MAKITA BATTERY SDS (2014-12)
Une marque Hubbell
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. Tous droits réservés
BRDY_CA-PATCUT129ACSR18V-SPEC-FR | REV 7/2024